
Weiler

St. Germanshof

Richtung
Hagenau,
Straßburg

Richtung
Schweighofen

Richtung
Lauterbourg

Richtung
Riedseltz

Richtung
Climbach

Weißenburg
Zentrum

Ecolieu Langenberg
Château Langenberg
der Beschilderung

'Château du Langenberg'
'Centre Equestre'

folgen

Richtung
Landau

Richtung
Dahn

Krankenhaus

Friedhof

Bahnhof

Lauter
Lauter

Lauter

D264

D334

L478

L547

D264

D263

D3

B38

D77


